

Legal Public School Fee Schedule 2024/2025	
Course Fees:	
Kindergarten - Field Trips	\$ 110.00
Kindergarten - Activities	\$ 40.00
Kindergarten - Supplies	\$ 40.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Field Trips	\$ 110.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Supply Fees	\$ 35.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Special Activities	\$ 55.00
Field Trips - Grade 1	\$ 100.00
Field Trips - Grade 2	\$ 100.00
Field Trips - Grade 3	\$ 100.00
Field Trips - Grade 4	\$ 100.00
Optional Fees:	
Agenda	\$ 10.00
Recorders	\$ 8.00